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2024 APR 1 277 234 511 30 22,744 24,224 46,968 57 40,300 46,918 87,218 28 39,579 48,650 88,229 43 88,142 81,579 1,69,721 80 85,594 72,500 1,58,094 239 2,76,636 2,74,105 5,50,741 5,50,741

2024 MAY 0 0 0 0 28 20,101 23,964 44,065 52 48,979 52,587 1,01,566 31 44,932 51,013 95,945 44 84,994 74,902 1,59,896 76 86,545 81,995 1,68,540 231 2,85,551 2,84,461 5,70,012 11,20,753

2024 JUN 1 231 239 470 30 20,587 21,213 41,800 56 47,854 50,482 98,336 29 43,492 49,965 93,457 43 77,768 73,705 1,51,473 82 1,00,944 80,914 1,81,858 241 2,90,876 2,76,518 5,67,394 16,88,147

2024 JUL 2 528 740 1,268 28 29,129 20,968 50,097 50 52,117 47,478 99,595 29 45,867 51,554 97,421 45 96,439 89,464 1,85,903 87 87,588 81,345 1,68,933 241 3,11,668 2,91,549 6,03,217 22,91,364

2024 AUG 4 1,224 561 1,785 32 27,702 22,947 50,649 58 49,872 52,636 1,02,508 28 42,654 47,532 90,186 47 90,445 1,01,692 1,92,137 90 1,06,427 95,641 2,02,068 259 3,18,324 3,21,009 6,39,333 29,30,697

2024 SEP 0 0 0 0 38 33,177 20,082 53,259 53 49,611 50,669 1,00,280 30 43,451 51,395 94,846 39 74,278 76,247 1,50,525 79 1,07,178 90,698 1,97,876 239 3,07,695 2,89,091 5,96,786 35,27,483

2024 OCT 2 647 1,193 1,840 38 32,053 27,449 59,502 57 49,170 55,078 1,04,248 33 42,262 50,906 93,168 41 79,949 82,300 1,62,249 88 1,01,783 91,861 1,93,644 259 3,05,864 3,08,787 6,14,651 41,42,134

2024 NOV 3 1,140 1,063 2,203 30 20,895 19,530 40,425 65 43,852 47,591 91,443 30 46,017 49,321 95,338 44 88,621 92,957 1,81,578 91 1,02,497 83,357 1,85,854 263 3,03,022 2,93,819 5,96,841 47,38,975

2024 DEC 3 647 590 1,237 31 20,334 17,945 38,279 68 55,266 54,277 1,09,543 35 47,210 50,617 97,827 48 1,01,413 98,509 1,99,922 98 97,370 94,268 1,91,638 283 3,22,240 3,16,206 6,38,446 53,77,421

2025 JAN 6 2,009 1,396 3,405 37 32,975 20,470 53,445 72 52,474 50,864 1,03,338 32 43,229 54,539 97,768 42 94,433 90,742 1,85,175 99 1,00,201 92,325 1,92,526 288 3,25,321 3,10,336 6,35,657 60,13,078

2025 FEB 8 1,665 2,303 3,968 34 28,548 27,019 55,567 60 52,595 50,483 1,03,078 31 43,262 46,483 89,745 35 75,104 81,753 1,56,857 100 1,07,195 99,754 2,06,949 268 3,08,369 3,07,795 6,16,164 66,29,242

2025 MAR 8 1,621 2,137 3,758 34 28,177 32,027 60,204 67 51,432 55,144 1,06,576 34 45,813 50,190 96,003 40 91,404 92,121 1,83,525 107 1,15,892 1,06,309 2,22,201 290 3,34,339 3,37,928 6,72,267 73,01,509

FY 2024-25 38 9,989 10,456 20,445 390 3,16,422 2,77,838 5,94,260 715 5,93,522 6,14,207 12,07,729 370 5,27,768 6,02,165 11,29,933 511 10,42,990 10,35,971 20,78,961 1,077 11,99,214 10,70,967 22,70,181 3,101 36,89,905 36,11,604 73,01,509  
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2025 APR 9 2,557 2,969 5,526 32 23,541 23,370 46,911 68 53,698 57,633 1,11,331 32 40,906 42,982 83,888 45 96,322 94,096 1,90,418 104 1,24,603 1,05,245 2,29,848 290 3,41,627 3,26,295 6,67,922 6,67,922

2025 MAY 5 1,406 1,164 2,570 35 26,597 24,242 50,839 63 53,304 53,769 1,07,073 28 48,054 51,003 99,057 39 1,05,387 89,378 1,94,765 100 1,09,857 1,02,560 2,12,417 270 3,44,605 3,22,116 6,66,721 13,34,643

2025 JUN 4 1,005 607 1,612 28 24,770 26,008 50,778 62 54,542 51,236 1,05,778 26 46,372 51,956 98,328 37 79,900 80,366 1,60,266 97 1,02,170 96,731 1,98,901 254 3,08,759 3,06,904 6,15,663 19,50,306

2025 JUL 1 460 229 689 29 23,634 21,593 45,227 60 54,201 55,776 1,09,977 29 42,611 49,208 91,819 40 96,215 93,305 1,89,520 107 1,20,041 1,11,057 2,31,098 266 3,37,162 3,31,168 6,68,330 26,18,636

2025 AUG 1 368 349 717 36 30,821 26,595 57,416 62 55,745 61,054 1,16,799 28 46,797 46,762 93,559 40 92,387 91,421 1,83,808 112 1,29,829 1,13,838 2,43,667 279 3,55,947 3,40,019 6,95,966 33,14,602

2025 SEP 6 1,435 1,380 2,815 39 33,767 31,563 65,330 58 49,976 56,315 1,06,291 27 38,669 42,905 81,574 41 92,742 94,803 1,87,545 109 1,10,511 94,841 2,05,352 280 3,27,100 3,21,807 6,48,907 39,63,509

2025 OCT 3 932 743 1,675 38 38,707 30,681 69,388 58 48,581 49,990 98,571 29 37,829 48,651 86,480 42 94,324 98,495 1,92,819 115 1,25,339 1,05,954 2,31,293 285 3,45,712 3,34,514 6,80,226 46,43,735

2025 NOV 6 1,267 1,094 2,361 37 39,106 38,709 77,815 57 55,107 57,351 1,12,458 29 40,614 45,879 86,493 43 92,241 97,598 1,89,839 102 1,01,613 94,443 1,96,056 274 3,29,948 3,35,074 6,65,022 53,08,757

2025 DEC 6 1,545 1,768 3,313 46 51,326 49,411 1,00,737 56 49,646 55,945 1,05,591 28 44,566 47,124 91,690 37 85,302 93,577 1,78,879 107 1,19,276 1,11,926 2,31,202 280 3,51,661 3,59,751 7,11,412 60,20,169

2026 JAN 7 2,148 2,132 4,280 42 44,126 49,677 93,803 57 56,437 61,531 1,17,968 32 43,026 46,956 89,982 44 1,07,048 1,04,794 2,11,842 107 1,11,595 1,08,212 2,19,807 289 3,64,380 3,73,302 7,37,682 67,57,851

2026 FEB 5 1,289 1,490 2,779 42 39,469 45,276 84,745 49 46,279 52,379 98,658 25 46,725 42,423 89,148 38 90,037 93,308 1,83,345 93 1,11,874 97,814 2,09,688 252 3,35,673 3,32,690 6,68,363 74,26,214

2026 MAR 5 276 740 1,016 45 51,162 42,970 94,132 58 58,587 54,300 1,12,887 28 44,159 47,774 91,933 42 81,628 87,819 1,69,447 98 1,56,510 1,21,135 2,77,645 276 3,92,322 3,54,738 7,47,060 81,73,274

FY-2025-26 58 14,688 14,665 29,353 449 4,27,026 4,10,095 8,37,121 708 6,36,103 6,67,279 13,03,382 341 5,20,328 5,63,623 10,83,951 488 11,13,533 11,18,960 22,32,493 1,251 14,23,218 12,63,756 26,86,974 3,295 41,34,896 40,38,378 81,73,274  
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